
13 01 99  Yavapai Accommodation School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

56,549.01$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

56,549.01$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

56,549.01$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

56,549.01$

223,154.93$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

223,154.93$
$
$

13 02 01  Prescott Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

454,263.30$
0.00$

454,263.30$
454,263.30$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

454,263.30$
0.00

454,263.30
454,263.30$

0.00$

1,294,784.95$
0.00$

1,294,784.95$
1,294,784.95$

$
$

13 02 09  Sedona-Oak Creek JUSD #9
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

112,257.12$
0.00$

112,257.12$
112,257.12$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

112,257.12$
0.00

112,257.12
112,257.12$

0.00$

296,453.60$
0.00$

296,453.60$
296,453.60$

$
$
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13 02 20  Bagdad Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,981.16$

570.27$
0.00$

570.27$
7,551.43$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,981.16$

570.27$
0.00

570.27
7,551.43$

27,549.21$

1,661.87$
0.00$

1,661.87$
29,211.08$

$
$

13 02 22  Humboldt Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

644,624.00$

336,558.98$
0.00$

336,558.98$
981,182.98$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

10,514.60$

0.00$
-

0.00$
10,514.60$

655,138.60$

336,558.98$
0.00

336,558.98
991,697.58$

2,538,351.98$

901,762.04$
0.00$

901,762.04$
3,440,114.02$

$
$

13 02 28  Camp Verde Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

317,530.93$

51,676.49$
0.00$

51,676.49$
369,207.42$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

8,622.34$

0.00$
-

0.00$
8,622.34$

326,153.27$

51,676.49$
0.00

51,676.49
377,829.76$

922,747.51$

152,357.62$
0.00$

152,357.62$
1,075,105.13$

$
$
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13 02 31  Ash Fork Joint Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

20,972.13$

5,928.15$
0.00$

5,928.15$
26,900.28$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

804.31$

0.00$
-

0.00$
804.31$

21,776.44$

5,928.15$
0.00

5,928.15
27,704.59$

111,115.79$

21,116.33$
0.00$

21,116.33$
132,232.12$

$
$

13 02 40  Seligman Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

9,966.73$

4,727.83$
0.00$

4,727.83$
14,694.56$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

12,804.12$

0.00$
-

0.00$
12,804.12$

22,770.85$

4,727.83$
0.00

4,727.83
27,498.68$

52,135.04$

19,200.21$
0.00$

19,200.21$
71,335.25$

$
$

13 02 43  Mayer Unified School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

168,753.30$

23,035.08$
0.00$

23,035.08$
191,788.38$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

168,753.30$

23,035.08$
0.00

23,035.08
191,788.38$

665,937.97$

75,213.88$
0.00$

75,213.88$
741,151.85$

$
$
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13 02 51  Chino Valley Unified District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

239,765.74$

122,309.62$
0.00$

122,309.62$
362,075.36$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

52,248.64$

0.00$
-

0.00$
52,248.64$

292,014.38$

122,309.62$
0.00

122,309.62
414,324.00$

992,603.83$

356,862.44$
0.00$

356,862.44$
1,349,466.27$

$
$

13 03 02  Williamson Valley Elementary School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

3,742.17$
0.00$

3,742.17$
3,742.17$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

3,742.17$
0.00

3,742.17
3,742.17$

0.00$

16,504.79$
0.00$

16,504.79$
16,504.79$

$
$

13 03 07  Walnut Grove Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

71.68$
0.00$

71.68$
71.68$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

71.68$
0.00

71.68
71.68$

0.00$

282.02$
0.00$

282.02$
282.02$

$
$
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13 03 15  Skull Valley Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

(15,681.84)$

5,442.77$
0.00$

5,442.77$
(10,239.07)$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

(15,681.84)$

5,442.77$
0.00

5,442.77
(10,239.07)$

7,147.29$

17,962.53$
0.00$

17,962.53$
25,109.82$

$
$

13 03 17  Congress Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

17,554.61$

17,542.19$
0.00$

17,542.19$
35,096.80$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

17,554.61$

17,542.19$
0.00

17,542.19
35,096.80$

69,274.38$

58,208.91$
0.00$

58,208.91$
127,483.29$

$
$

13 03 23  Kirkland Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

27,878.82$

5,532.91$
0.00$

5,532.91$
33,411.73$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

27,878.82$

5,532.91$
0.00

5,532.91
33,411.73$

110,016.00$

18,123.45$
0.00$

18,123.45$
128,139.45$

$
$
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13 03 26  Beaver Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

99,129.81$

25,781.40$
0.00$

25,781.40$
124,911.21$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

99,129.81$

25,781.40$
0.00

25,781.40
124,911.21$

391,188.23$

79,998.86$
0.00$

79,998.86$
471,187.09$

$
$

13 03 35  Hillside Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

6,110.99$

620.23$
0.00$

620.23$
6,731.22$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

6,110.99$

620.23$
0.00

620.23
6,731.22$

24,115.32$

2,077.57$
0.00$

2,077.57$
26,192.89$

$
$

13 03 41  Crown King Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

0.00$

2,099.34$
0.00$

2,099.34$
2,099.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

0.00$

2,099.34$
0.00

2,099.34
2,099.34$

0.00$

4,304.12$
0.00$

4,304.12$
4,304.12$

$
$
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13 03 50  Canon Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

40,258.77$

12,399.74$
0.00$

12,399.74$
52,658.51$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

40,258.77$

12,399.74$
0.00

12,399.74
52,658.51$

164,580.24$

40,693.36$
0.00$

40,693.36$
205,273.60$

$
$

13 03 52  Yarnell Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

10,767.93$

8,233.61$
0.00$

8,233.61$
19,001.54$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

10,767.93$

8,233.61$
0.00

8,233.61
19,001.54$

42,492.62$

26,824.25$
0.00$

26,824.25$
69,316.87$

$
$

13 04 03  Clarkdale-Jerome Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

98,597.81$

14,826.00$
0.00$

14,826.00$
113,423.81$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

17,060.26$

0.00$
-

0.00$
17,060.26$

115,658.07$

14,826.00$
0.00

14,826.00
130,484.07$

406,149.11$

47,518.96$
0.00$

47,518.96$
453,668.07$

$
$
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13 04 06  Cottonwood-Oak Creek Elementary District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

250,021.68$

81,708.17$
0.00$

81,708.17$
331,729.85$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

250,021.68$

81,708.17$
0.00

81,708.17
331,729.85$

979,834.53$

233,566.88$
0.00$

233,566.88$
1,213,401.41$

$
$

13 05 04  Mingus Union High School District
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

91,113.10$

79,198.24$
0.00$

79,198.24$
170,311.34$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

0.00$

0.00$
-

0.00$
0.00$

91,113.10$

79,198.24$
0.00

79,198.24
170,311.34$

190,494.36$

252,209.09$
0.00$

252,209.09$
442,703.45$

$
$

13 08 01  Valley Academy for Career and Technology Education
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

48,741.89$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

48,741.89$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

91,574.81$

0.00$
-

0.00$
91,574.81$

140,316.70$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

140,316.70$

283,921.12$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

283,921.12$
$
$
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13 08 02  Mountain Institute JTED
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

98,196.08$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

98,196.08$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

27,982.80$

0.00$
-

0.00$
27,982.80$

126,178.88$

0.00$
0.00
0.00

126,178.88$

415,486.31$

0.00$
0.00$
0.00$

415,486.31$
$
$

Yavapai County Totals
Equalization Assistance
Additional State Aid

Secured Property
Unsecured Property

Subtotal
Total

2,237,832.65$

1,368,525.29$
0.00$

1,368,525.29$
3,606,357.94$

0.00$

-
-
-

0.00$

221,611.88$

0.00$
-

0.00$
221,611.88$

2,459,444.53$

1,368,525.29$
0.00

1,368,525.29
3,827,969.82$

8,618,295.77$

3,917,687.73$
0.00$

3,917,687.73$
12,535,983.50$

$
$
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